
Residential Building Permits Total 

SFR - Single Family Residents 31

Modular (MOD) 17

SWMH 20

DWMH 26

Residential Additions 28

Accessory 114

Residential Remodels 71

Shingles 59

Demolition 23

Total Residential 389

8,922$                         

215,670$                     

16,106,971$               

7,000$                         

4,395$                         489,623$                     

1,941,754$                 

837,929$                     

1,517,446$                 

1,612,801$                 

267,214$                     

111,183$                    

1,265$                         

3,160$                         

18,437$                       

13,957$                       

6,177,321$                 

3,047,213$                 

Fees Job Cost 

VANCE COUNTY PLANNING & DEVELOPMENT

ACTIVITY SUMMARY REPORT 

JULY 1, 2018 - JUNE 30, 2019

37,760$                       

16,287$                       
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RESIDENTIAL BUILDING PERMIT REVENUE (FY2019)


